PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW21 - Indirect Vent Goggles
Collection: Eye Protection

Range: Eye Protection

Materials: Polycarbonate, PVC

Outer Carton: 200

Product information

Designed to be worn in a tough work environment, the goggles are fitted
with a flexible PVC frame for ultra light and comfortable wear. Indirect
Ventilation.

Eye Protection

PORTWEST® eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and
visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of workers from injuries which
may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High
performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight
and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear
styles.

Eye Protection

PORTWEST eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and
visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of the workers from injuries
which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES:
High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light
weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety
eyewear styles.

Standards

ENISO 16321:2022 (1 D 3 1-M)
ANSI/ISEA 787 .1 (+)

Features

- Indirect ventilation

- Flexible PVC frame for ultra comfort

- Adjustable elastic headband for a perfect fit

- Ultra lightweight for long uses

- Protects from fluid and splashes

- Suitable for wearing over most prescription glasses
- CE certified

- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales

- Individually packed for vending machines

- 100% Metal Free
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PORTWEST

PW21 - Indirect Vent Goggles
Commodity Code: 9004901000

Test House

BSI Group The Netherlands B.V.

John M. Keynesplein 9
, The Netherlands
Cert No: CE 808507

BSI Assurance UK Ltd
The British Standards Institution

MKS5 8PP, United Kingdom
Cert No: UKCA 764127

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
PW212YBRS
PW212YBRM
PW212YBRL
PW212YBRXL
PW212YBRXXL
PW212YBRXXXL
PW212YBR4XL

Colour

Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2797)

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0086)

Weight(Kg)
0.2100
0.2260
0.2400
0.2560
0.2760
0.2880
0.3100

Cubic(m?®)
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792

EAN13

5036108356164
5036108356157
5036108356140
5036108356171
5036108356188
5036108356195
5036108356133

GTIN/DUN14

15036108844644
15036108844637
15036108844620
15036108844651
15036108844668
15036108844675
15036108844613
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