

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW21 - Indirect Vent Goggles

Collection: Eye Protection Range: Eye Protection Materials: Polycarbonate, PVC Outer Carton: 200

Product information

Designed to be worn in a tough work environment, the goggles are fitted with a flexible PVC frame for ultra light and comfortable wear. Indirect Ventilation.

Eye Protection

PORTWEST® eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of workers from injuries which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear styles.

Eye Protection

PORTWEST eye protection range includes spectacles, safety goggles and visors, designed to protect the eyes and face of the workers from injuries which may occur during working activities. TECHNICAL SPECTACLES: High performance and cutting edge styles. SPORT SPECTACLES: Light weight and modern design. CLASSIC SPECTACLES: Essential PPE safety eyewear styles.

Standards

EN ISO 16321:2022 (1 D 3 1-M) ANSI/ISEA Z87 .1 (+)



Features

- Indirect ventilation
- Flexible PVC frame for ultra comfort
- Adjustable elastic headband for a perfect fit
- Ultra lightweight for long uses
- Protects from fluid and splashes
- Suitable for wearing over most prescription glasses
- CE certified
- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales
- · Individually packed for vending machines
- 100% Metal Free



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PW21 - Indirect Vent Goggles Commodity Code: 9004901000

Test House

BSI Group The Netherlands B.V. (Notified Body No.: NB: 2797) John M. Keynesplein 9 , The Netherlands Cert No: CE 808507

BSI Assurance UK Ltd (Notified Body No.: AB: 0086) The British Standards Institution MK5 8PP, United Kingdom Cert No: UKCA 764127

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m ³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
PW212YBRS	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.2100	0.0733	5036108356164	15036108844644
PW212YBRM	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.2260	0.0733	5036108356157	15036108844637
PW212YBRL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	37.0	0.2400	0.0733	5036108356140	15036108844620
PW212YBRXL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.2560	0.0792	5036108356171	15036108844651
PW212YBRXXL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.2760	0.0792	5036108356188	15036108844668
PW212YBRXXXL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.2880	0.0792	5036108356195	15036108844675
PW212YBR4XL	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.3100	0.0792	5036108356133	15036108844613